Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Masjid al-Qiblatayn
. Masjid e Taneem
Masjid e Nimra
None of these

1 Sermon of Haijj is delivered in:

Bait-ul-Mugadas
Bait-ul-Laham

. Bait-ul-Allah
None of these

2 Where Masjid-ul-Agsa is located?

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Umer (R.A)

3 Hazrat Abu Zar Ghaffari was made the brother of:

4 How many times takbeers are recited by Moazzin in Azaan?
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339 AH
340 AH
341 AH
342 AH

5 The compiler of the Al-Kafi is Abu Jaafar Yaqoob al-Kaleni. When he died?

Shah Waliullah

Allama Igbal

Maulana Abdul Hakeem&nbsp;
Abul-Fazal

6 Sheikh Ahmad of Sirhand was given the title of Mujadid Alf Sani by:

. Hazrat Noah (A.S)

. Hazrat Idrees (A.S)
Hazrat Shees (A.S)
. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)

7 Which prophet is called Sheikh-ul-Anbiya?

18
19
20
21

8 In how many days Khyber fort was captured?

Khana-e-Ka'ba

. Bait-ul-Magadus
Masjid-e-Nabvi
Bait-ul-Laham

9 At which place of Makkah, Hazrat Ali (R.A) was born?

Yaum-ul-Furgan
Yaum-ul-Muslims
Yaum-ul Fatah

. Yuam-ul-Nabi

10 By which name Quran called the Battle of Badr?

The Abaser
The Exalter
The Expander
None of these

11 What is the meaning of name of Allah "Ar-Raafi"?

10
2
15
5

12 How many camels render one to pay Zakat?

Hazrat Uzair (AS)
Hazrat Musa (AS)
. Hazrat Salih (AS)
Hazrat Imran (AS)

13 After sleeping for a 100 years, he again woke up:

. Figh Hanbali

. Figh Maliki
Figh Shafi
Figh Hanafi
None of these

14 Fatwa Qaz Khan is an authentic Fatwa of:

15 How many times Hazrat Jibraeel (A.S) is mentioned in the Quran?
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16

17

18

19

20

Salat-e-Jumma became obligatory before Hijrat. Who was the Imam of first Salat-e-Jumma?

How mahy stages the Quran contains?

Kitav ul Assar is compiled by

What does mean by Sahih?

The effective Zakar System can ensure the elimination of:
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. Holy Prophet (PBUH)
Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
. Hazrat Zubair (R.A)

8

9
2

Imam Abu Hanifah (RA)
. Imam Malik (RA)
. Imam Humbal(RA)

True
Right
Exact

Poverty
Interest
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