

CSS Islamiat MCQ's Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sermon of Hajj is delivered in:	A. Masjid al-Qiblatayn B. Masjid e Taneem C. Masjid e Nimra D. None of these
2	Where Masjid-ul-Aqsa is located?	A. Bait-ul-Muqadas B. Bait-ul-Laham C. Bait-ul-Allah D. None of these
3	Hazrat Abu Zar Ghaffari was made the brother of:	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A) D. Hazrat Umer (R.A)
4	How many times takbeers are recited by Moazzin in Azaan?	A. 6 B. 7 C. 8 D. 9
5	The compiler of the Al-Kafi is Abu Jaafar Yaqoob al-Kaleni. When he died?	A. 339 A.H B. 340 A.H C. 341 A.H D. 342 A.H
6	Sheikh Ahmad of Sirhand was given the title of Mujadid Alf Sani by:	A. Shah Waliullah B. Allama Iqbal C. Maulana Abdul Hakeem D. Abul-Fazal
7	Which prophet is called Sheikh-ul-Anbiya?	A. Hazrat Noah (A.S) B. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) C. Hazrat Shees (A.S) D. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)
8	In how many days Khyber fort was captured?	A. 18 B. 19 C. 20 D. 21
9	At which place of Makkah, Hazrat Ali (R.A) was born?	A. Khana-e-Ka'ba B. Bait-ul-Maqadus C. Masjid-e-Nabvi D. Bait-ul-Laham
10	By which name Quran called the Battle of Badr?	A. Yaum-ul-Furqan B. Yaum-ul-Muslims C. Yaum-ul Fatah D. Yuam-ul-Nabi
11	What is the meaning of name of Allah "Ar-Raafi"?	A. The Abaser B. The Exalter C. The Expander D. None of these
12	How many camels render one to pay Zakat?	A. 10 B. 2 C. 15 D. 5
13	After sleeping for a 100 years, he again woke up:	A. Hazrat Uzair (AS) B. Hazrat Musa (AS) C. Hazrat Salih (AS) D. Hazrat Imran (AS)
14	Fatwa Qazi Khan is an authentic Fatwa of:	A. Fiqh Hanbali B. Fiqh Maliki C. Fiqh Shafi D. Fiqh Hanafi E. None of these
15	How many times Hazrat Jibraeel (A.S) is mentioned in the Quran?	A. 7 B. 4 C. 5

		D. 6
16	Salat-e-Jumma became obligatory before Hijrat. Who was the Imam of first Salat-e-Jumma?	A. Holy Prophet (PBUH) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) C. Hazrat Zubair (R.A) D. Hazrat Masab-ibn-Umair (R.A)
17	How mahy stages the Quran contains?	A. 8 B. 7 C. 9 D. 2
18	Kitav ul Assar is compiled by	A. Imam Abu Hanifah (RA) B. Imam Shafi (RA) C. Imam Malik (RA) D. Imam Humbal(RA)
19	What does mean by Sahih?	A. Authentic B. True C. Right D. Exact
20	The effective Zakar System can ensure the elimination of:	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class Distinction D. Ignorance